SISTEMA NACIONAL

DE ATENCION CIUDADANA

Tipo

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

QUEJAS

Caso

Q2019061711600

Q2019060511522

Q2019060511521

Q2019060511520

Q2019051611408

Q2019051511400

Q2019050911365

Q2019050711352

Q2019042311275

Q2019040811176

Estado

EN

PROCESO
CERRADO
CERRADO
CERRADOQ
CERRADO

CERRADO

CERRADO

CERRADO

CERRADO

CERRADO

End

Institucion

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

SERVICIO
NACIONAL
DE SALUD

Denunciante

GEORGINA
BRITO

DOMINGA
MUNOZ
MONTERO

DIGNA
MARTINEZ
MEJIA

BIENVENIDA
PINEYRO
FLORENTINO

MINERVA
DIAZ DIAZ

CARIBEL
ALTAGRACIA
MORALES

JUANA
JUSTINA
PEREZ DE
GARCIA

MARIA
MAGDALENA
SOLANO

'ELENA

ANTELIS
NOEL
KATHERIN
GOMEZ

Asignado

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA
MARTE

ALEXANDRA

MARTE

Creado

2019-
06-17
10:35:15

2019-
06-05
12:54:42

2019-
06-05
11:563:20

2019-
06-05
11:48:52

2019-
05-16
11:10:18

2019-
05-15
11:16:00

2019-
05-09
10:05:29

2019-
05-07
13:24:25

2019-
04-23
07:23:55

2019-
04-08
08:34.53

Actualizado

2019-06-17
10:41:18

2018-06-13
10:07:40

2019-06-21
09:20:22

2019-06-21
08:49:02

2019-05-24
10:44:28

2019-06-05
09:45:11

2019-05-10
07:51:04

2019-05-10
07:33:33

2019-04-26
11:59:29

2019-05-31
14:59:23



Tipo Caso Estado Institucion Denunciante  Asignado Creado  Actualizado

SUGERENCIAS Q2019040111127 CERRADO SERVICIO JOSE LUIS ALEXANDRA 2019- 2019-04-10
NACIONAL RODRIGUEZ MARTE 04-01 13:17:53
DE SALUD GONZALEZ 09:46:42
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